
SANTA ANA DISTRICT OFFICE

FY 2014 504 THIRD PARTY LENDER RANKINGS

AS OF 9/30/2014

TOP 3 LENDERS

#1 MUFG UNION BANK, N.A.

32

$35,791,327

#2  JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A.

28

$23,166,150

#3 BANK OF THE WEST

15

$20,059,908

# of Loans $ Amount of LoansLender NameRank Average $/Loan

32 $35,791,327MUFG Union Bank, National Association1 $1,118,479

28 $23,166,150JPMorgan Chase Bank, National Association2 $827,363

15 $20,059,908Bank of the West3 $1,337,327

14 $25,916,750Wells Fargo Bank, National Association4 $1,851,196

13 $10,514,448Bank of America, National Association5 $808,804

11 $23,948,742Pacific Mercantile Bank6 $2,177,158

9 $9,529,944Capital Bank7 $1,058,883

8 $10,318,010City National Bank8 $1,289,751

8 $9,826,330Zions First National Bank9 $1,228,291

6 $4,525,000OneWest Bank, National Association10 $754,167

6 $2,884,475California Bank & Trust11 $480,746

5 $22,463,236East West Bank12 $4,492,647

5 $22,059,500BBCN Bank13 $4,411,900

5 $5,505,475Security Bank of California14 $1,101,095

4 $7,214,796Cathay Bank15 $1,803,699

4 $6,540,592American Business Bank16 $1,635,148

4 $3,587,840Plaza Bank17 $896,960

4 $1,711,500Rabobank, National Association18 $427,875

3 $4,806,500Manufacturers Bank19 $1,602,167

3 $2,861,869Pacific Premier Bank20 $953,956

3 $1,960,000BMO Harris Bank National Association21 $653,333

3 $1,510,790Farmers & Merchants Bank of Long Beach22 $503,597

2 $11,408,350First Choice Bank23 $5,704,175

2 $3,725,000Independence Bank24 $1,862,500

2 $3,193,500Pacific Enterprise Bank25 $1,596,750

2 $1,653,593CommerceWest Bank26 $826,797

2 $1,059,589Opus Bank27 $529,795

2 $774,260US Employment Development Lending Center28 $387,130

2 $722,000Umpqua Bank29 $361,000

1 $10,000,000Bank of Arizona, A Division of30 $10,000,000

1 $6,320,000First Republic Bank31 $6,320,000

1 $3,275,554Financial Partners CU32 $3,275,554

1 $2,701,414Preferred Bank33 $2,701,414

1 $2,621,000Bank of Southern California, National Association34 $2,621,000

1 $2,556,500US Metro Bank35 $2,556,500

1 $2,275,000Kinecta FCU36 $2,275,000

1 $2,114,4481st Enterprise Bank37 $2,114,448

1 $1,757,500Comerica Bank38 $1,757,500

1 $1,754,400Friendly Hills Bank39 $1,754,400

1 $1,649,240AmericanWest Bank40 $1,649,240

1 $1,489,634Grandpoint Bank41 $1,489,634

1 $1,454,095First Citizens Bank and Trust Company, Inc42 $1,454,095

1 $1,340,000California United Bank43 $1,340,000

1 $1,158,000Partners Bank of California44 $1,158,000

1 $1,150,000Mission Valley Bank45 $1,150,000

1 $939,685Community Bank46 $939,685

1 $925,000Mercantile Capital Corporation47 $925,000

1 $800,000Stonegate Bank48 $800,000
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# of Loans $ Amount of LoansLender NameRank Average $/Loan

1 $688,864Sunwest Bank49 $688,864

1 $646,500Commercial Bank of California50 $646,500

1 $569,692Alaska USA FCU51 $569,692

1 $567,300OneWest Bank, FSB52 $567,300

1 $545,286Citizens Business Bank53 $545,286

1 $425,000Torrey Pines Bank, A Division of54 $425,000

1 $274,500U.S. Bank National Association55 $274,500

1 $262,500Chino Commercial Bancorp56 $262,500

1 $175,000Citibank, N.A.57 $175,000

1 $155,000AltaPacific Bank58 $155,000

1 $127,500International City Bank, National Association59 $127,500

TOTAL: 237 $329,958,086 $1,392,228
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